
1 尾  形  広  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 3 51.08 27.59 24.49 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.50 1.06 10.562 2 2 2 1

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 1

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.11 3.310 3 0 1 0

4 3Lze e 5.19 X -1.10 4.09-3 0 -2 -2 -4

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.93 1.07-4 -3 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 F 2.60 -1.30 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 2 2 1 0

28.79 27.59

Composition 1.67 4.754.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.754.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.174.50 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.00

24.49

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 河  本  英  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 2 40.44 19.16 22.28 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 2 1 1 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 2 0 0 0

4 CCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.71-1 1 0 0 -1

5 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 2 2 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 2 0

19.83 19.16

Composition 1.67 4.504.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.424.50 5.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.424.75 5.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

22.28

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 佐々木  雄  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 4 30.42 12.51 19.91 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.40 1.30-2 -2 -3 -1 -4

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 -1 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 1 0

6 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 0 0 1

16.99 12.51

Composition 1.67 3.924.00 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.67 4.003.75 4.25 3.25 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.004.00 4.25 3.50 4.25 3.75

19.91

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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